
MG Northumbria Summer Run 8 July 2012

Int
0.0
0.2
1.1
1.2
0.8
0.7
1.5
0.6
1.8
0.9
0.8
0.1
2.0
2.1
4.2
7.4

0.2
14.6
4.6
8.2

Total
0.0
0.2
1.3
2.5
3.3
4.0
5.5
6.1
7.9
8.8
9.6
9.7
11.7
13.8
18.0
25.4

25.6
40.2
44.8
53.0

Set trip counter to zero at car park exit
Turn Left SP A697 Coldstream
Turn Left SP Beacon Hill
Keep Right SP Harelaw
Turn Left SP Stanton
T/Jctn Turn Right SP Haredene
S/O at Cross Roads
T/Jctn Turn Left No SP
Turn Right No SP
Cross Roads Turn Right No SP
T/Jctn Turn Left A697 Coldstream
Take the slip road SP B6344 Rothbury
T/Jctn Turn Left No SP
Turn Right SP Longframlington
T/Jctn Turn Left onto the A697
Cross Roads Turn Right SP Alnwick B6341
Turn Left SP Berwick/Wooler. Just before Morrisons
Supermarket, Morrisons should now be on your RH
side.
T/Jctn Turn Left SP Wooler B6346
T/Jctn Turn Left SP Wooler B6348
T/Jctn Turn Left SP Morpeth A697
Turn Left into the antiques centre/craft centre/tea
room.
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