## MG Northumbria Summer Run 8 July 2012

Int	Total	Set trip counter to zero at car park exit
0.0	0.0	Turn Left SP A697 Coldstream
0.2	0.2	Turn Left SP Beacon Hill
1.1	1.3	Keep Right SP Harelaw
1.2	2.5	Turn Left SP Stanton
0.8	3.3	T/Jctn Turn Right SP Haredene
0.7	4.0	S/O at Cross Roads
1.5	5.5	T/Jctn Turn Left No SP
0.6	6.1	Turn Right No SP
1.8	7.9	Cross Roads Turn Right No SP
0.9	8.8	T/Jctn Turn Left A697 Coldstream
0.8	9.6	Take the slip road SP B6344 Rothbury
0.1	9.7	T/Jctn Turn Left No SP
2.0	11.7	Turn Right SP Longframlington
2.1	13.8	T/Jctn Turn Left onto the A697
4.2	18.0	Cross Roads Turn Right SP Alnwick B6341
7.4	25.4	Turn Left SP Berwick/Wooler. Just before Morrisons
		Supermarket. Morrisons should now be on your RH side.
0.2	25.6	T/Jctn Turn Left SP Wooler B6346
14.6	40.2	T/Jctn Turn Left SP Wooler B6348
4.6	44.8	T/Jctn Turn Left SP Morpeth A697
8.2	53.0	Turn Left into the antiques centre/craft centre/tea
		room.

Contact number:07944 304816